
Test dag V8 Thunder Cars 2017
V8

18 April 2017
Result of Test Renault 1
Renault Junior Cup

Mantorp Circuit - 3106 mtr.

 

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap 2nd timeCar Laps
39 Eric Nilsson 1:42.641 12  1 1:43.131Renault C lio 12

48 Alexander Jeppsson 1:45.029 11 2.388 2 2.388 1:45.197Renault C lio 12

36 Adam Olinsson 1:46.682 7 1.653 3 4.041 1:47.091Renault C lio 8

12 Elliot Sjögren 1:47.030 10 0.348 4 4.389 1:47.297Renault C lio 10

69 Kristoffer Norling 2:00.325 5 13.295 5 17.684 2:03.108Renault C lio 8

18 Emma Reimby 2:41.039 7 40.714 6 58.398 2:45.542Renault C lio 7

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:42.641  in lap  12  by nbr. 39 : Eric Nilsson (Renault)

Results and lap times : www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by  :  MB Racesupport AB
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Test dag V8 Thunder Cars 2017
V8

18 April 2017Renault Junior Cup
Mantorp Circuit - 3106 mtr.

 

Sector analyse - Test Renault 1

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 Theoretical

best In
Actual
bestLap Lap Lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

39 Eric Nilsson 1:42.641 121 31.516 34.193 36.932 1:42.64112 12 121 1 1

48 Alexander Jeppsson 1:45.029 112 32.355 34.804 37.284 1:44.44310 10 72 2 2

36 Adam O linsson 1:46.682 73 32.505 35.666 37.878 1:46.0498 5 63 3 4

12 Elliot Sjögren 1:47.030 104 32.904 35.948 37.842 1:46.69410 8 74 4 3

69 Kristoffer Norling 2:00.325 55 37.714 38.990 43.101 1:59.8055 8 55 5 5

18 Emma Reimby 2:41.039 76 54.080 50.697 54.321 2:39.0987 6 76 6 6

Results and lap times : www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by  :  MB Racesupport AB
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Test dag V8 Thunder Cars 2017
V8

18 April 2017Renault Junior Cup
Mantorp Circuit - 3106 mtr.

 

Laps and Sector Times - Test Renault 1

 Elliot Sjögren12  Renault Clio
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Out  40.650 42.440 2:14.96296,5 86,2 
2 36.799 97,8 37.997 40.653 1:55.449103,3 90,0 
3 36.072 99,8 37.006 39.331 1:52.409106,0 93,0 
4 33.836 106,4 36.226 38.858 1:48.920108,3 94,1 
5 33.783 106,6 36.043 38.726 1:48.552108,9 94,4 

6 36.349 107,9 36.351 38.202 1:50.90299,0 95,7 
7 33.609 108,0 36.333 37.842 1:47.784107,1 96,7 
8 33.060 109,2 35.948 38.289 1:47.297108,9 95,5 
9 33.175 108,7 36.097 38.178 1:47.450108,5 95,8 

10 32.904 109,0 36.006 38.120 1:47.030109,4 95,9 

 Emma Reimby18  Renault Clio
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit
1 Out  1:04.344 1:03.960 3:19.73061,0 57,2 
2 1:04.226 56,1 54.162 58.738 2:57.12672,4 62,3 
3 1:00.800 59,2 55.878 58.978 2:55.65670,2 62,0 

4 58.484 61,6 52.038 57.668 2:48.19075,4 63,4 

5 56.280 76,2 51.512 57.750 2:45.54264,0 63,3 
6 58.779 77,4 50.697 58.407 2:47.88361,2 62,6 
7 54.080 74,5 52.638 54.321 2:41.03966,6 67,3 

8    

 Adam Olinsson36  Renault Clio
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 36.522 98,6 37.563 2:00.089104,5  
2 Out  36.731 39.678 7:41.955106,8 92,2 P
3 34.317 104,9 36.001 39.248 1:49.566109,0 93,2 
4 33.165 108,5 36.189 38.748 1:48.102108,4 94,4 

5 33.356 110,0 35.666 38.069 1:47.091107,9 96,1 
6 33.483 106,4 36.882 37.878 1:48.243107,5 96,6 
7 32.845 109,8 35.730 38.107 1:46.682109,6 96,0 
8 32.505 105,3 37.282 38.261 1:48.048110,8 95,6 

 Eric Nilsson39  Renault Clio
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit
1 Out  38.435 42.148 2:04.447102,1 86,8 

2 35.769 100,6 36.033 39.287 1:51.089108,9 93,1 
3 33.973 106,0 35.612 38.542 1:48.127110,2 94,9 
4 34.327 104,9 35.457 1:55.145110,7  
5 Out  36.137 38.194 2:47.632108,6 95,8 P
6 32.540 110,6 34.927 38.218 1:45.685112,3 95,7 

7 32.358 112,0 35.040 37.449 1:44.847111,3 97,7 

8 32.140 114,1 34.392 37.164 1:43.696112,0 98,4 
9 31.597 114,4 34.309 37.225 1:43.131113,9 98,3 

10 31.764 111,4 35.224 37.491 1:44.479113,3 97,6 
11 31.952 114,4 34.296 37.095 1:43.343112,7 98,6 
12 31.516 114,8 34.193 36.932 1:42.641114,2 99,0 

 Alexander Jeppsson48  Renault Clio
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit
1 Out  39.266 42.457 2:12.25299,9 86,1 
2 37.079 97,1 36.811 40.285 1:54.175106,6 90,8 
3 35.630 101,0 36.873 39.294 1:51.797106,4 93,1 

4 36.116 99,7 36.810 38.516 1:51.442106,6 95,0 
5 33.931 106,1 35.662 38.293 1:47.886110,0 95,5 
6 33.381 107,8 35.667 37.711 1:46.759110,0 97,0 

7 35.286 111,5 35.197 37.284 1:47.767102,0 98,1 
8 32.718 112,6 34.838 39.583 1:47.139110,0 92,4 
9 32.659 112,3 34.957 38.262 1:45.878110,2 95,6 

10 32.355 112,7 34.804 38.038 1:45.197111,3 96,2 
11 32.624 112,2 34.984 37.421 1:45.029110,3 97,7 
12 32.456 107,6 36.471 37.771 1:46.698110,9 96,8 

 Kristoffer Norling69  Renault Clio
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit
1 Out  52.156 48.990 2:44.41675,2 74,7 
2 42.822 84,1 46.732 44.490 2:14.04484,0 82,2 
3 38.920 92,5 42.375 43.310 2:04.60592,6 84,5 
4 37.991 94,8 40.511 44.606 2:03.10896,9 82,0 

5 37.714 99,3 39.510 43.101 2:00.32595,5 84,9 
6 39.797 97,2 40.359 44.184 2:04.34090,5 82,8 
7 37.765 96,9 40.476 2:14.22795,3  
8 Out 100,6 38.990 43.702 4:26.273 83,7 P

Results and lap times : www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by  :  MB Racesupport AB

Page 1 of  1 Fastest time :  1:42.641  in lap  12  by nbr. 39 : Eric Nilsson (Renault)



Test dag V8 Thunder Cars 2017
V8

 

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

09:05:16
09:33:05

:
:

:

:
:

:
:

:

09:05:16
09:27:22
22:05

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name
Heat Date

CIRCUITNAME

:
:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

6 6
0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
6
0

:

:

18 April 2017

Mantorp Circuit - 3106 mtr.

Renault Junior Cup - Test Renault 1

57Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

39 Eric Nilsson Renault Clio1:51.089 09:09:2321
39 Eric Nilsson Renault Clio1:48.127 09:11:1132
48 Alexander Jeppsson Renault Clio1:47.886 09:14:5753
48 Alexander Jeppsson Renault Clio1:46.759 09:16:4464
39 Eric Nilsson Renault Clio1:45.685 09:17:4065
39 Eric Nilsson Renault Clio1:44.847 09:19:2576

Results and lap times : www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by  :  MB Racesupport AB
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Test dag V8 Thunder Cars 2017
V8

18 April 2017
Result of Test Renault 2
Renault Junior Cup

Mantorp Circuit - 3106 mtr.

 

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap 2nd timeCar Laps
39 Eric Nilsson 1:41.658 11  1 1:41.880Renault C lio 12

48 Alexander Jeppsson 1:42.680 10 1.022 2 1.022 1:43.067Renault C lio 12

36 Adam Olinsson 1:44.100 4 1.420 3 2.442 1:45.047Renault C lio 7

12 Elliot Sjögren 1:45.842 9 1.742 4 4.184 1:45.896Renault C lio 12

69 Kristoffer Norling 1:46.284 8 0.442 5 4.626 1:46.439Renault C lio 9

18 Emma Reimby 2:30.397 5 44.113 6 48.739 2:31.408Renault C lio 8

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:41.658  in lap  11  by nbr. 39 : Eric Nilsson (Renault)

Results and lap times : www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by  :  MB Racesupport AB
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Test dag V8 Thunder Cars 2017
V8

18 April 2017Renault Junior Cup
Mantorp Circuit - 3106 mtr.

 

Sector analyse - Test Renault 2

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 Theoretical

best In
Actual
bestLap Lap Lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

39 Eric Nilsson 1:41.658 111 30.973 33.954 36.654 1:41.58110 10 111 1 1

48 Alexander Jeppsson 1:42.680 102 31.387 34.125 36.896 1:42.40811 11 102 2 2

36 Adam O linsson 1:44.100 43 31.683 34.807 37.458 1:43.9486 4 33 3 3

12 Elliot Sjögren 1:45.842 94 32.695 35.319 37.628 1:45.6429 9 45 5 4

69 Kristoffer Norling 1:46.284 85 32.132 35.040 38.744 1:45.9168 8 74 4 5

18 Emma Reimby 2:30.397 56 50.566 46.149 51.676 2:28.3911 1 56 6 6

Results and lap times : www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by  :  MB Racesupport AB

Page 1 of  1



Test dag V8 Thunder Cars 2017
V8

18 April 2017Renault Junior Cup
Mantorp Circuit - 3106 mtr.

 

Laps and Sector Times - Test Renault 2

 Elliot Sjögren12  Renault Clio
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Out  40.282 40.004 2:01.65897,4 91,4 
2 33.280 108,2 36.426 38.524 1:48.230107,7 94,9 
3 33.372 107,9 36.107 38.237 1:47.716108,7 95,7 
4 32.756 109,9 35.512 37.628 1:45.896110,5 97,2 
5 35.688 100,9 37.017 39.165 1:51.870106,0 93,4 
6 33.581 107,2 36.229 38.065 1:47.875108,3 96,1 

7 33.037 110,8 35.412 37.673 1:46.122109,0 97,1 
8 33.481 109,8 35.750 37.671 1:46.902107,5 97,1 
9 32.695 111,1 35.319 37.828 1:45.842110,1 96,7 

10 32.771 109,5 35.833 37.770 1:46.374109,9 96,8 
11 32.913 108,8 36.073 2:00.387109,4  
12 Out 107,7 36.433 38.332 4:25.841 95,4 P

 Emma Reimby18  Renault Clio
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit
1 50.566 71,2 46.149 54.693 2:31.40885,0 66,9 
2 54.382 66,2 48.429 54.542 2:37.35381,0 67,1 

3 54.577 66,0 49.957 52.774 2:37.30878,5 69,3 
4 52.737 68,3 47.741 53.362 2:33.84082,2 68,5 

5 50.816 81,9 47.905 51.676 2:30.39770,8 70,8 
6 54.340 67,2 58.405 2:57.39566,2  

7 78,2 50.188 52.155 4:36.349 70,1 P
8 51.195 78,0 50.326 57.701 2:39.22270,3 63,4 

 Adam Olinsson36  Renault Clio
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit
1 33.260 108,2 35.270 37.697 1:46.227111,3 97,0 
2 32.345 111,3 35.126 37.701 1:45.172111,7 97,0 
3 32.119 112,1 35.470 37.458 1:45.047110,6 97,6 
4 31.710 113,5 34.807 37.583 1:44.100112,7 97,3 

5 32.378 111,7 35.145 38.026 1:45.549111,2 96,2 
6 31.683  2:00.347113,6  
7 31.996 111,1 35.335 1:54.279112,5  
8    

 Eric Nilsson39  Renault Clio
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Out  35.819 38.658 1:51.409109,6 94,6 
2 32.063 112,3 34.368 37.411 1:43.842114,2 97,8 
3 31.684 113,6 34.194 37.101 1:42.979114,8 98,6 
4 31.821 113,1 34.660 37.039 1:43.520113,2 98,7 
5 31.324 114,9 34.269 37.120 1:42.713114,5 98,5 
6 32.251 111,6 34.686 37.012 1:43.949113,1 98,8 

7 31.880 111,2 35.273 37.283 1:44.436112,9 98,1 
8 31.759 115,3 34.040 36.844 1:42.643113,4 99,3 
9 31.212 88,8 44.194 36.707 1:52.113115,3 99,6 

10 30.973 115,6 33.954 36.953 1:41.880116,2 99,0 
11 31.046 115,6 33.958 36.654 1:41.658116,0 99,8 
12 31.340 113,8 34.475 1:50.024114,9  

 Alexander Jeppsson48  Renault Clio
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit
1 Out  36.915 38.550 1:53.922106,3 94,9 
2 33.074 108,8 38.234 37.486 1:48.794102,6 97,6 

3 32.476 110,9 34.505 37.278 1:44.259113,7 98,1 
4 32.072 112,2 34.327 37.021 1:43.420114,3 98,8 
5 32.212 111,8 34.416 37.429 1:44.057114,0 97,7 
6 31.953 112,7 36.505 37.848 1:46.306107,5 96,6 

7 32.022 113,1 34.681 37.041 1:43.744112,4 98,7 
8 31.894 113,7 34.527 37.552 1:43.973112,9 97,4 

9 31.758 109,7 35.782 37.376 1:44.916113,4 97,9 
10 31.554 114,6 34.230 36.896 1:42.680114,1 99,1 
11 31.387 115,0 34.125 37.555 1:43.067114,7 97,4 
12 31.855 114,0 34.432 39.500 1:45.787113,0 92,6 

 Kristoffer Norling69  Renault Clio
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit
1 Out  39.067 41.583 2:07.275100,4 88,0 
2 39.400 91,4 39.335 40.816 1:59.55199,8 89,6 
3 34.858 103,3 37.370 40.108 1:52.336105,0 91,2 
4 33.997 105,9 35.828 39.100 1:48.925109,5 93,5 

5 33.704 106,8 35.645 43.602 1:52.951110,1 83,9 

6 33.136 108,7 36.108 39.067 1:48.311108,6 93,6 
7 32.142 110,4 35.553 38.744 1:46.439112,0 94,4 
8 32.132 112,0 35.040 39.112 1:46.284112,0 93,5 
9 34.369 111,1 35.327 2:03.960104,7  

10    

Results and lap times : www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by  :  MB Racesupport AB

Page 1 of  1 Fastest time :  1:41.658  in lap  11  by nbr. 39 : Eric Nilsson (Renault)



Test dag V8 Thunder Cars 2017
V8

 

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

10:03:24
10:31:22

:
:

:

:
:

:
:

:

10:03:24
10:28:17
24:52

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name
Heat Date

CIRCUITNAME

:
:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

6 6
0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
2
4

:

:

18 April 2017

Mantorp Circuit - 3106 mtr.

Renault Junior Cup - Test Renault 2

60Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

36 Adam Olinsson Renault Clio1:46.227 10:07:0611
39 Eric Nilsson Renault Clio1:43.842 10:07:0922
39 Eric Nilsson Renault Clio1:42.979 10:08:5233
39 Eric Nilsson Renault Clio1:42.713 10:12:1854
39 Eric Nilsson Renault Clio1:42.643 10:17:2985
39 Eric Nilsson Renault Clio1:41.880 10:21:03106

Results and lap times : www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by  :  MB Racesupport AB
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Test dag V8 Thunder Cars 2017
V8

18 April 2017
Result of Test Renault 3
Renault Junior Cup

Mantorp Circuit - 3106 mtr.

 

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap 2nd timeCar Laps
39 Eric Nilsson 1:41.739 4  1 1:41.930Renault C lio 14

48 Alexander Jeppsson 1:42.416 12 0.677 2 0.677 1:42.536Renault C lio 14

12 Elliot Sjögren 1:43.738 8 1.322 3 1.999 1:44.164Renault C lio 15

69 Kristoffer Norling 1:45.094 12 1.356 4 3.355 1:45.153Renault C lio 14

18 Emma Reimby 2:17.693 11 32.599 5 35.954 2:18.802Renault C lio 11

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:41.739  in lap  4  by  nbr. 39 : Eric Nilsson (Renault)

Results and lap times : www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by  :  MB Racesupport AB
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